STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Detention Pond)

Linden Park Ph 10 Valley View at Redan Detention and Infiltration Basin 53B2311

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	l	Jnit Cost		Total Cost
Detention Pond Grading	4000	CY	\$	2.70	\$	10,800.00
Engineering @ 10%	1300	<u> </u>	✝Ť		\$	1,080.00
Total Cost		<u> </u>	\$	2.97	\$	11,880.00
Strip Topsoil	3000	CY	\$	1.65	\$	4,950.00
Engineering @ 10%		<u> </u>	Ť		\$	495.00
Total Cost			\$	1.82	\$	5,445.00
Pond Liner	1560	LS	\$	4.00	\$	6,240.00
Engineering @ 10%			Ť		\$	624.00
Total Cost			\$	4.40	\$	6,864.00
Release Structure	<u>-</u>	EACH	\$	7,000.00	\$	7,000.00
Engineering @ 10%	·		Ť	.,	\$	700.00
Total Cost			\$	7,700.00	\$	7,700.00
Spread Topsoil & Restoration	2000	SY	\$	0.95	\$	1,900.00
Engineering @ 10%			Ť		\$	190.00
Total Cost			\$	1.05	\$	2,090.00
		 	H		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost			十			
		<u></u>	_		† —	
Engineering @ 10%	1		+			
Total Cost						
		<u></u>	_		† —	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
		}	 		 	
Engineering @ 10%		†	1			
Total Cost			t			
			 		 	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost						
		<u></u>	_		† —	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
		 	\top		† –	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		<u> </u>	i –			
			T		t —	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost			t			
			T		t —	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			T			
			1		T —	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost			T			
			T		t —	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
	·					
GRAND TOTAL COST	#REF!				\$	33,979.00

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/10/2019